Liste des Arbitres de Club

Saison 2025/2026

DISTRICT

eety .
o o”é

<

Numéro d'Affiliation

ARBITRES DE CLUB
2025 - 2026

Prénom

552655
520216
564496
564496
564496
564496
564496
564496
564496
564496
564496
564496
544879
502249
502249
502249
540442
582164
582164
515328
515328
515328
515328
515328
515328
515328
542460
542460
506121
582655
582655
582655
510808
510808
560445
560445
544211
544211
546861
515239
515239
550145

30/10/2025

ANDREZE JUB-JALLAIS FC
ANGERS CROIX BLANCHE
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
AUBRY CHAUDRON FC
BAUNE VAL BAUGEOIS
BEAUFORT EN VALLEE US
BEAUFORT EN VALLEE US
BEAUFORT EN VALLEE US
BEAUPREAU CHAPELLE
BECON VIL ST AUG OL
BECON VIL ST AUG OL
BOUCHEMAINE ES
BOUCHEMAINE ES
BOUCHEMAINE ES
BOUCHEMAINE ES
BOUCHEMAINE ES
BOUCHEMAINE ES
BOUCHEMAINE ES
BOURGNEUF STE CHRIST
BOURGNEUF STE CHRIST
CHALONNES CHAUDEF.
CORON OSTVC
CORON OSTVC
CORON OSTVC
DURTAL AIGLONS
DURTAL AIGLONS
ESTANJOU FC
ESTANJOU FC
LA DAGUENIERE BOHAL
LA DAGUENIERE BOHAL
LE FIEF GESTE FC
LE LION D'ANGERS CS
LE LION D'ANGERS CS
LES VERCHERS ST GEOR

LETOURNEL
ANDRE
BARRE
BARRE
BREVET
COATRIEUX
GOURDON
MAHOUDEAU
MARTIN
THUILLIER
VERON
VERON
JOURDAN
BONNIN
COUANNET
DUVEAU
CHASSERIO
CHAVIGNON
GAUTIER
BARBA
BROSSARD
GABORIEAU
LIVOIREAU
REGNIER
ROBIN
ROUSSE
GOUDET
GOUDET
JEUVELIN
CHAUVEAU
GOURICHON
PEOT
AUBRY
FAUCHEUX
FOURREAU
POIRIER
BOURREAU
MORIN
CAHAREL
HUMEAU
VIGUEUR
BOCHE

Sébastien
Manuel
Florent
Frédéric
Florent
Pascal
Anthony
Franck
Williams
Louison
Corentin
Jérémy
David
Cédric
Christophe
Mickael
Audrey
Hervé
Yannick
Marc
Yves
Samuel
Gino
Jean-Louis
Gérard
Jean-Philippe
Pierre
Romain
Jérome
Logan
Vincent
Stéphane
Gérald
Sébastien
Christophe
Jean-Marc
Johnny
Florian
Frangois
Guillaume
Romain
Manuel
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2025 - 2026
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501999
529875
502009
521555
501988
544109
522758
511715
541112
501998
515980
546318
508479
582727
548899
541206
549146
549146
549146
582653
518852
518852
518852
518852
590308
590308
581789
547058
547058
547058
580472
524869
518194
518194
518194
548900
548900
541296
541296
541296
564534
542340

30/10/2025

LONGUE AC
MARIGNE ES
MAZE US
MONTILLIERS ES
MONTREUIL BELLAY UA
MONTREUIL JUIGNE BF
MORANNES ES
MURS ERIGNE ASI
NEUILLE INTREPIDE
NOYANT NORD EST ANJ
PARCAY LA PELLERINE
PELLOUAILLES CORZE
POUANCE USA
POUEZE ST CLEM BRAIN
SAUMUR OFC
SEICHES MARCE AS
ST FLORENT FC BLE
ST FLORENT FC BLE
ST FLORENT FC BLE
ST GEORGES TREM FC
ST LAMBERT LEVEES
ST LAMBERT LEVEES
ST LAMBERT LEVEES
ST LAMBERT LEVEES
ST LAURENT MESNIL
ST LAURENT MESNIL
ST LEGER ST LAMBERT FC
ST LEZIN AS MAUGES
ST LEZIN AS MAUGES
ST LEZIN AS MAUGES
ST MATH MENITRE FC
ST SYLVAIN ANJOU AS
STE GEMMES ANDIGNE
STE GEMMES ANDIGNE
STE GEMMES ANDIGNE
THOUARCE FC LAYON
THOUARCE FC LAYON
TILLIERES ARC
TILLIERES ARC
TILLIERES ARC
TURQUANT LOIRE FC
VAL DU LAYON UF3L

CHRETIEN
HUET
MALEZIEUX
CHARBONNIER
AUGEREAU
BAZILE
MENARD
BEDOUINEAU
DUBORPER
COLAS
MAHE
CHEVREUX
JAMIN
ROUZIN
MANGA
BRETONNIERE
GRIMAULT
SEBILLEAU
SOURICE
REULIER
BOURASSEAU
GOMA
MACE
ROBREAU
GAIGEARD
ROULLIER
THIERY
BAUDOUIN
ERGAND
JEAN
FRADIN
LARDEUX
CADOREL
GRELARD
MOREL
LECHAT
RABIN
BOITEAU
DELAUNAY
HURET
BERSAN
GERBOIN

Franck
Sébastien
Stéphane

Jacques
Vincent
Stéphane
Benjamin
Sébastien
Gwenael
Bertrand
Claude
Arthur
Jean-Pierre

Fabrice

Malick
Sébastien

Joel
Antoine
Emmanuel
Joffrey
Thomas
Paul
Jean-Louis
Raphael
Jean-Pierre

Pierre
Stéphane

Charly

Arnaud
Maxime
Sébastien
Mathis
Michel
Jérébme
Jean-Frangois
Alain
Laurent
Yves
Frangois
Jérbme
Benjamin
Lucas
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Liste des Arbitres de Club Saison 2025/2026

DISTRICT

L\ ARBITRES DE CLUB

\/ 2025 - 2026

Numéro d'Affiliation Prénom
542340 VAL DU LAYON UF3L METIVIER Hugo
542340 VAL DU LAYON UF3L BATISTA JOAQUIM Eduardo
542340 VAL DU LAYON UF3L CAMBON Vincent
582181 VAL ERDRE AUXENCE AS DELANOE Anthony
582181 VAL ERDRE AUXENCE AS HAMON Gilles
582181 VAL ERDRE AUXENCE AS ROUYER Antoine
551475 VERNOIL VERNANTES BORDEAU Jocelyn
551475 VERNOIL VERNANTES LHOPITEAU Stéphane
519653 VILLEVEQUE SOUCELLES BOISSEAU Jacky
540459 VIVY NEUILLE 90 AS FREMON Stéphane
540459 VIVY NEUILLE 90 AS KUGLER Clément
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